
PACIFIC NORTHWEST Joe Gordius, General Manager
OR, WA Seattle, WA

Tel.# 206.909.3094
JGordius@FlexiVan.com

PACIFIC CENTRAL Corey Matthey, Logistics Manager, Operations
CA (Oakland) Alameda, CA
UT Tel.# 510.565.0652

CMatthey@FlexiVan.com

PACIFIC SOUTHWEST Scott Martin, Area Manager
CA (Long Beach) Carson, CA

Tel.# 310.667.1028
SMartin@FlexiVan.com

GULF Jeff Kabella, Manager, Field Operations
AL, LA, TX Lafayette, LA

Tel.# 773.236.3454
JKabella@FlexiVan.com

Gary Fourtunia, Manager, Field Operations
New Orleans, LA
Tel.# 504.239.0792
GFourtunia@FlexiVan.com

CENTRAL Ed Hornbacker, Manager, Field Operations M&R
IL, KY, IN, MI, MO, OH Chicago, IL 

Tel.# 331.215.0767
EHornbaker@FlexiVan.com

SOUTH ATLANTIC Ron Guyette, Regional Manager, M&R
FL, GA, SC, NC, TN, VA Pooler, GA

Tel.# 912.414.4992
RGuyette@FlexiVan.com

MID ATLANTIC David Bonner, Manager, Field Operations
MD, PA, VA Charleston, SC

Tel.# 843.696.4958
DBonner@FlexiVan.com

NORTH ATLANTIC Pete Pace, Manager, Field Operations
NJ, NY Cranford, NJ

Tel.# 908.603.7125
PPace@FlexiVan.com

Chad Butler, Manager, Field Operations
Cranford, NJ
Tel.# 908.418.6988
CSButler@FlexiVan.com
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